06 Baanwedstrijd C3 4

4e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 9-12-2024

Daguitslag C3

pos
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nr

263
222

27
219
271
283
290
125
R89
167
176
111
287
141
225
R67
227
B20
175
R80
216

66
109
136
R19
R78
226
203
251

38
156

87
163
R42
202
116
C32
R85
146

naam

Minze Elgersma
Femke de Jong
Bert Krale
Oane-Jacob Nauta
Harm-Jan Sijbrandij
Nyka van der Veen
Dianne Zielman
Auke Walsma
Timo Berkenbosch
Jasper Knulst
Wessel Jacobs-Monsees
Nienke Valkenburg
Kaj van ‘t Ende
Noa Beau Steenbeeke
Rianne Gerritsen
Amber Wietsma
Doede Wind

Simon van der Velde
Alfred Stel

Nico van Bergeijk
Amber Feller
Kenzo Hanse
Andert de Vries
Tineke Schukken
Klaas Dijkman

Piet Siemonsma
Johan Schut

Gert Jan Bleeker
Gerlof Spijksma
Erwin Raggers
Maaike Brouwer
Wisse de Vries
Arno Arnold

Jos Straathof

lise Calsbeek
Gerbrich de Haan
Jan Jukema

Roelof van Wester
t. Visserman

9-12-2024 21:10:22

woonplaats

Wijnaldum
Leeuwarden
Punthorst
Triemen
Hidaard
Spanga

Tjerkwerd
Zwolle
Nieuweroord
Langezwaag
Boornbergum
Meppel
Feanwalden
Hoogeveen
Nijeveen
Sneek
Suw?Ld
Rottum
Lelystad
Heerenveen
Rotsterhaule
Burgum

Joure

Marrum
Scharsterbrug
Hollandscheveld

Heerenveen
Baarlo
Wirdum
Oranjewoud
Leeuwarden
Marknesse
Bolsward
Qosterzee
Qosterbierum
Diever

Heeg

30rnd 12km 00:18:04uur (gem. 36,1sec) 39,9km/h

sponsor

rnd grp pnt
30 16,1
30 15
30 14
30 13
30 12
30 11
10
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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06 Baanwedstrijd C3 4

4e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 9-12-2024

Transponderprint C3

pos nr
1 263
2 222
3 27
4 219
5 271
6 283
7 125
8 R89
9 167
10 176
11 111
12 287
13 141
14 225
15 R67
16 227
17 B20
18 175
19 R80
20 216
21 66
22 109
23 136
24 R19
25 R78
26 226
27 203
28 251
29 38
30 156
31 87
32 163
33 R42
34 202
35 116
36 C32
37 210
38 146
39 9
40 147
41 293
42 270
43 239
44 277
45 284
46 R64
47 298
48 217
49 R43

naam

Minze Elgersma
Femke de Jong

Bert Krale
Oane-Jacob Nauta
Harm-Jan Sijbrandij
Nyka van der Veen
Auke Walsma

Timo Berkenbosch
Jasper Knulst
Wessel Jacobs-Monsees
Nienke Valkenburg
Kaj van ‘t Ende

Noa Beau Steenbeeke
Rianne Gerritsen
Amber Wietsma
Doede Wind

Simon van der Velde
Alfred Stel

Nico van Bergeijk
Amber Feller

Kenzo Hanse
Andert de Vries
Tineke Schukken
Klaas Dijkman

Piet Siemonsma
Johan Schut

Gert Jan Bleeker
Gerlof Spijksma
Erwin Raggers
Maaike Brouwer
Wisse de Vries

Arno Arnold

Jos Straathof

lise Calsbeek
Gerbrich de Haan
Jan Jukema

Ids Hellinga

t. Visserman

Akko Vellinga
Martijn Egges
Maarten Blanken
Marriét van der Tol
Annemiek van den Heuvel
Senne de Bruijn
Alyne Goerres
Anouk Cnossen

Nico van Bergeijk
Doutsen de Vries
Johnny van der GaliA«n

9-12-2024 21:10:22

rnd

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
27
24
23
22
21
20
20
18
17
14
12

30rnd 12km 00:18:04uur (gem. 36,1sec) 39,9km/h

Tijd
18:04.387
18:06.271
18:06.482
18:07.059
18:07.213
18:07.989
18:08.441
18:08.851
18:08.910
18:09.048
18:09.197
18:09.264
18:09.277
18:09.671
18:10.105
18:10.574
18:10.681
18:10.785
18:10.957
18:11.630
18:13.014
18:13.071
18:13.306
18:13.333
18:13.566
18:13.784
18:14.216
18:14.291
18:14.675
18:14.906
18:15.102
18:15.749
18:15.907
18:16.046
18:28.506
18:45.736
17:34.813
18:04.714
16:55.021
15:19.533
14:29.699
14:20.186
12:50.913
12:21.240
12:22.584
11:09.462
10:42.948

8:39.319
7:39.538

Laatste

—_

29.907
30.468
30.954
31.003
33.197
31.700
32.249
32.635
32.400
32.897
32.780
32.973
32.350
32.498
33.215
32.826
32.392
32.866
32.794
32.834
33.708
34.232
34.488
33.467
34.946
35.279
34.816
34.068
35.438
36.535
36.769
35.712
35.126
36.367
42.773
50.669
32.168

:00.551

42.629
41.996
44.977
49.852
35.440
39.557
42.588
41.560
48.753
35.778
51.289

Snelste

29.907
30.468
30.954
31.003
32.916
31.700
32.249
32.635
32.400
32.897
32.719
32.709
32.350
32.498
32.459
32.826
32.392
32.866
32.794
32.803
32.931
33.264
34.029
33.467
33.276
33.758
33.939
33.234
33.249
34.092
32.680
34.305
34.716
33.239
33.364
33.229
32.168
34.096
34.888
32.220
33.673
33.945
33.860
34.171
33.245
33.230
34.052
33.947
33.963

Groep
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06 Baanwedstrijd C3 4

4e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 9-12-2024

Transponders C3

Niet gedetecteerd

nr naam woonplaats sponsor transponder
156 Maaike Brouwer Wirdum RX-02502
R85 Roelof van Wester Diever RN-92699

9-12-2024 21:10:23 1vanl1



Eindklassement

Seizoen: 2024-2025 Baan C3 - 06 Baanwedstrijd C3
t/m wedstrijd 4 (9-12-2024)

pos
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nr
210
5
27
227
156
125
78
86
249
R90
290
R20
219
241
167
111
221
211
109
293
296
176
141
175
387
161
R67
212
251
163
116
B20
R80
66
19
R38
R42
146
289
R52
273
243

286
216
136
303

87
268
C32
R85
130
147

18

47
261
213
214

naam

Minze Elgersma

Stijn Bakker

Bert Krale

Femke de Jong
Maaike Brouwer
Auke Walsma

Piet Siemonsma
Harm-Jan Sijbrandij
Nyka van der Veen
Timo Berkenbosch
Dianne Zielman

Eddie de Vries
Oane-Jacob Nauta
Roos de Vries

Jasper Knulst

Nienke Valkenburg
Rianne Gerritsen
Doede Wind

Andert de Vries
Maarten Blanken
Johnny van der GaliA«n
Wessel Jacobs-Monsees
Noa Beau Steenbeeke
Alfred Stel

Kaj van ‘t Ende

Jildau Idsardi

Amber Wietsma
Johan Schut

Gerlof Spijksma

Arno Arnold

Gerbrich de Haan
Simon van der Velde
Nico van Bergeijk
Kenzo Hanse

Klaas Dijkman

Erwin Raggers

Jos Straathof

t. Visserman

Senne de Bruijn
Janette de Groot-Bron
Rinnie vd Pal

Lieke Wiersma

Kim van der Graaf
Eelke Idzardi

Amber Feller

Tineke Schukken
Gert Jan Bleeker
Wisse de Vries

llse Calsbeek

Jan Jukema

Roelof van Wester
Marten vd Wier
Martijn Egges

Jasper Thomas Spijksma
Klaas Kooistra
Femke Boskma

Geert Fekken
Annemiek van den Heuvel

9-12-2024 21:10:24

HA1
HB1
H50
DSA
DB1
H40
H70
HSB
DA2
H50

H45
HN2
DN1
H50
DA1
D40
H50
HSA
H50

HA1
DN2
H50
H45
DSA
DB2
H65
H50
H50
DA2
H55
H70
HB1
H65
H40
H60
H50
HB1
D45

DA1
DB1

DB1
D40

HC2
DA2
H55
H70
H55
H45
HA1
H60
DA1
H50
DN3

woonplaats
Wijnaldum
Heerenveen
Punthorst
Leeuwarden
Wirdum
Tjerkwerd
Scharsterbrug
Hidaard
Spanga
Zwolle

Menaam
Triemen
Ryptsjerk
Nieuweroord
Boornbergum
Hoogeveen
Sneek
Burgum
Bears

Langezwaag
Feanwalden
Rottum
Meppel
Suwald
Nijeveen
Hollandscheveld
Heerenveen
Leeuwarden
Oosterzee
Suw?Ld
Lelystad
Rotsterhaule
Marrum
Baarlo
Marknesse
Heeg
Meppel
Jubbega

St. Nicolaasga
Berlikum

Heerenveen
Joure

Oranjewoud
Bolsward
Oosterbierum
Diever
Jubbega
Roden
Heerenveen
Munnekeburen
Harlingen
Heerenveen
Bant

sponsor

aft

pnt
46,1
32,2
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59
60
61
62
63

143 Manon Koopmans
203 Doutsen de Vries
287 Froukje Taconis
9 Akko Vellinga
242 Veenje, Hilbrand

9-12-2024 21:10:24

DN2 Oudehaske
DA1 Menaam
D40 Terband
H60 Stiens

2van 2



06 Baanwedstrijd C3 4

4e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 9-12-2024

Premie uitslagen C3

Premie
pos nr naam
1 156 Maaike Brouwer
2 R67 Amber Wietsma
3 287 Kajvan ‘'t Ende
4 147 Martijn Egges
5 125 Auke Walsma

9-12-2024 21:10:24

woonplaats sponsor
Wirdum

Nijeveen

Meppel

Roden

Tjerkwerd

30rnd 12km 00:18:04uur (gem. 36,1sec) 39,9km/h
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Premie klassement

Seizoen: 2024-2025 Baan C3 - 06 Baanwedstrijd C3
t/m wedstrijd 4 (9-12-2024)

pos nr
1 156
2 109
3
4  Re7
5 125
6 22
7 387
8 290
9 161
10 147
11 216
12 21
13 27
14 116

naam

Maaike Brouwer
Andert de Vries
Isabella Talen
Amber Wietsma
Auke Walsma
Rianne Gerritsen
Kaj van ‘t Ende
Dianne Zielman
Jildau Idsardi
Martijn Egges
Amber Feller
Doede Wind
Bert Krale
Gerbrich de Haan

9-12-2024 21:10:25

woonplaats
Wirdum

Burgum

Dronten
Nijeveen
Tjerkwerd
Hoogeveen
Meppel

Suwald
Roden
Heerenveen
Sneek
Punthorst
Oosterzee

totaal

19,3
8
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